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HATCHED AREA OF LIQUOR CONSUMPTION AREA
8,237.8 SQFT (765.3 SM)

PUBLIC LOADING CALCULATIONSPUBLIC LOADING CALCULATIONS
OCCUPANCY - RESTAURANT (GROUP A2)

ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE (PERSON 01)= ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE (PERSON 01)= 90 PEOPLE90 PEOPLE

ENTRY LEVEL DINING (PERSON 02)= ENTRY LEVEL DINING (PERSON 02)= 70 PEOPLE70 PEOPLE

ENTRY LEVEL DINING PATIO (PATIO 01) = ENTRY LEVEL DINING PATIO (PATIO 01) = 50 PEOPLE50 PEOPLE

ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE PATIO (PATIO 02) = ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE PATIO (PATIO 02) = 175 PEOPLE175 PEOPLE
(INCLUDES SUNKEN PATIO AREA)
 
UPPER LEVEL (PERSON 03) = UPPER LEVEL (PERSON 03) = 115 PEOPLE115 PEOPLE

TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD =TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD = 500 PEOPLE500 PEOPLE
(TO BE POSTED IN CONSPICUOUS LOCATIONS)

REQUIRED FIXTURE COUNTSREQUIRED FIXTURE COUNTS
MALE  (250) = 5 (3 LAVS) PROVIDED: 8 (4 URINALS) (3 LAVS)
FEMALE (250) = 9 (5 LAVS) PROVIDED: 11 (7 LAVS)
PROVIDED 3 UNIVERSALLY ACCESSIBLE WASHROOMS
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All ideas, designs, drawings and
specifications are the exclusive property of
LIME Architecture Inc.  As instruments of
service, they may not be used or
reproduced in any manner without the
expressed written consent of LIME
Architecture Inc.  All Contracting Trades
shall check and verify all levels, dimensions,
data and conditions on the site prior to
commencement of any work.  Any
discrepancies are to be reported
immediately to LIME Architecture Inc. Do
not Scale any dimensions from this drawing.

All trades are to execute the work in
accordance with the current municipality
building by-laws and requirements of other
local authorities having jurisdiction as well
as the british columbia building code -
(most recent edition) including all published
revisions and addenda.  All trades shall
assume full responsiblity for the locations
and protection of all under and above
ground utilities, wires and conduit
connections, including (but not limited to)
water, sewer, gas, hydro and telephone.

05.08.24

A-008

BNA VERNON - TI

LIQUOR
LICENSE -
ENTRY

REISSUED FOR LIQUOR LICENSE

 1/8" = 1'-0"A-008
1 ENTRY LEVEL - LIQUOR LICENSE

 1/16" = 1'-0"A-008
2 ENTRY LEVEL- REFERENCE PLAN

03.18.24 FOR REVIEW
03.22.24 FOR IFT
04.03.24 FOR REVIEW
04.09.24 FOR REVIEW
04.10.24 LIQUOR LICENSE
05.01.24 LIQUOR LICENSE
05.08.24 LIQUOR LICENSE

RETAIL AREA 

MAX. 10.0m HEIGHT (2.5 STOREYS) FROM GRADE TO 
MID-POINT OF SLOPING ROOF. 

 

 

A SECONDARY SUITE IS ONLY PERMITTED IN A SINGLE 
DETACHED DWELLING.  A SUITE IS NOT PERMITTED TO 
BE CONSTRUCTED IN THE BUILDING TYPE AUTHORIZED 
BY THIS BUILDING PERMIT. 

 

 

MINIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENTS: 
TWO STALLS FOR THE PRIMARY DWELLING UNIT PLUS 
ONE STALL FOR THE SECONDARY SUITE.  

 

 

PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER IS REQUIRED IF FRAMING 
IS WITHIN 150mm (6”) FROM GRADE. ENSURE ALL 
FASTENERS ARE COMPATIBLE WITH PRESSURE 
TREATED LUMBER. 

 

 

LOWER PAD AND STRIP FOOTINGS TO ACCOMMODATE 
INSULATION IF CONCRETE SLAB IS HEATED. 

 

 

 
     PERMIT NUMBER: 
 
 
     ADDRESS: 
 
 
     REVIEWED BY: 
            CITY OF VERNON 

     DATE: 
 

 

 

STRATA 
ENGINEERING BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE  

FOR ACCESS AND STORM DRAINAGE. 
 

 

 
 
     BUSINESS NAME: 
 
 
     ADDRESS: 
 
     OCCUPANT LOAD: 
 
 
     REVIEWED BY: 
            CITY OF VERNON 

     DATE: 
 

 

 

BUILDING SITING APPROVED 
 
     REVIEWED BY: 
            CITY OF VERNON 

     DATE: 
 

 

 

SUPERSEDED 
 

     BY DRAWINGS DATED: 
 

 

 

 
6.0m MAX ACCESS WIDTH AND 

8% MAX GRADE THROUGH BOULEVARD. 
NO RESIDENT PARKING ON PUBLIC ROADS. 

 

 

 

 
7.0m MAX ACCESS WIDTH AND 

8% MAX GRADE THROUGH BOULEVARD. 
NO RESIDENT PARKING ON PUBLIC ROADS. 

 

 

May 17, 2024

See adjacent table

1714 Kalamalka Lake Rd

BNA Vernon
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UPPER LEVEL (PERSON 03)
115 PEOPLE

HATCHED AREA OF LIQUOR CONSUMPTION AREA
2,649.8 SQFT (246.2 SM)

PUBLIC LOADING CALCULATIONSPUBLIC LOADING CALCULATIONS
OCCUPANCY - RESTAURANT (GROUP A2)

ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE (PERSON 01)= ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE (PERSON 01)= 90 PEOPLE90 PEOPLE

ENTRY LEVEL DINING (PERSON 02)= ENTRY LEVEL DINING (PERSON 02)= 70 PEOPLE70 PEOPLE

ENTRY LEVEL DINING PATIO (PATIO 01) = ENTRY LEVEL DINING PATIO (PATIO 01) = 50 PEOPLE50 PEOPLE

ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE PATIO (PATIO 02) = ENTRY LEVEL LOUNGE PATIO (PATIO 02) = 175 PEOPLE175 PEOPLE
(INCLUDES SUNKEN PATIO AREA)
 
UPPER LEVEL (PERSON 03) = UPPER LEVEL (PERSON 03) = 115 PEOPLE115 PEOPLE

TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD =TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD = 500 PEOPLE500 PEOPLE
(TO BE POSTED IN CONSPICUOUS LOCATIONS)

REQUIRED FIXTURE COUNTSREQUIRED FIXTURE COUNTS
MALE  (250) = 5 (3 LAVS) PROVIDED: 8 (4 URINALS) (3 LAVS)
FEMALE (250) = 9 (5 LAVS) PROVIDED: 11 (7 LAVS)
PROVIDED 3 UNIVERSALLY ACCESSIBLE WASHROOMS
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Plot Date

Drawing No.

Revision No., Date
and Description

All ideas, designs, drawings and
specifications are the exclusive property of
LIME Architecture Inc.  As instruments of
service, they may not be used or
reproduced in any manner without the
expressed written consent of LIME
Architecture Inc.  All Contracting Trades
shall check and verify all levels, dimensions,
data and conditions on the site prior to
commencement of any work.  Any
discrepancies are to be reported
immediately to LIME Architecture Inc. Do
not Scale any dimensions from this drawing.

All trades are to execute the work in
accordance with the current municipality
building by-laws and requirements of other
local authorities having jurisdiction as well
as the british columbia building code -
(most recent edition) including all published
revisions and addenda.  All trades shall
assume full responsiblity for the locations
and protection of all under and above
ground utilities, wires and conduit
connections, including (but not limited to)
water, sewer, gas, hydro and telephone.

05.08.24

A-009
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REISSUED FOR LIQUOR LICENSE

 1/8" = 1'-0"A-009
1 UPPER LEVEL - LIQUOR LICENSE

 1/16" = 1'-0"A-009
2 UPPER LEVEL - REFERENCE PLAN

03.18.24 FOR REVIEW
03.22.24 FOR IFT
04.03.24 FOR REVIEW
04.09.24 FOR REVIEW
04.10.24 LIQUOR LICENSE
05.01.24 LIQUOR LICENSE
05.08.24 LIQUOR LICENSE

MAX. 10.0m HEIGHT (2.5 STOREYS) FROM GRADE TO 
MID-POINT OF SLOPING ROOF. 

 

 

A SECONDARY SUITE IS ONLY PERMITTED IN A SINGLE 
DETACHED DWELLING.  A SUITE IS NOT PERMITTED TO 
BE CONSTRUCTED IN THE BUILDING TYPE AUTHORIZED 
BY THIS BUILDING PERMIT. 

 

 

MINIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENTS: 
TWO STALLS FOR THE PRIMARY DWELLING UNIT PLUS 
ONE STALL FOR THE SECONDARY SUITE.  

 

 

PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER IS REQUIRED IF FRAMING 
IS WITHIN 150mm (6”) FROM GRADE. ENSURE ALL 
FASTENERS ARE COMPATIBLE WITH PRESSURE 
TREATED LUMBER. 

 

 

LOWER PAD AND STRIP FOOTINGS TO ACCOMMODATE 
INSULATION IF CONCRETE SLAB IS HEATED. 

 

 

 
     PERMIT NUMBER: 
 
 
     ADDRESS: 
 
 
     REVIEWED BY: 
            CITY OF VERNON 

     DATE: 
 

 

 

STRATA 
ENGINEERING BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE  

FOR ACCESS AND STORM DRAINAGE. 
 

 

 
 
     BUSINESS NAME: 
 
 
     ADDRESS: 
 
     OCCUPANT LOAD: 
 
 
     REVIEWED BY: 
            CITY OF VERNON 

     DATE: 
 

 

 

BUILDING SITING APPROVED 
 
     REVIEWED BY: 
            CITY OF VERNON 

     DATE: 
 

 

 

SUPERSEDED 
 

     BY DRAWINGS DATED: 
 

 

 

 
6.0m MAX ACCESS WIDTH AND 

8% MAX GRADE THROUGH BOULEVARD. 
NO RESIDENT PARKING ON PUBLIC ROADS. 

 

 

 

 
7.0m MAX ACCESS WIDTH AND 

8% MAX GRADE THROUGH BOULEVARD. 
NO RESIDENT PARKING ON PUBLIC ROADS. 

 

 

May 17, 2024

See adjacent table

1714 Kalamalka Lake Rd

BNA Vernon


